/
RN

o«

A 4
"

10.

12.

14.

15.
o 16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21,

23.

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

(2024-2025)

Affiliation No: 3330169
T.C. No. 1388

Name of the pupil
Mother's Name:-
Father's/Guardian Name:-

Date of Birth (in Christina Era )According to Admission &
Withdrawal Register (in figure and words)

Nationality:-

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of First Admission in the School with Class

Class in which the pupil last studied (in figure and words)
School/Board Annual examination last taken with result
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subjects Studied:-

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class (if so to
which class (in figure and words)):-

Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues:-

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such
concession:-

Total number of working days:-
Total number of working days present:-

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be
given).

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the
pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)

General cpnduct:-

Date of application for certificate:-
Date of issue of certificate:-
Reasons for leaving the school:-

Any other Remarks:-

ed By

MONTFORT SCHOOL

Sargawa, Sakalo Post, Ambikapur Surguja (C.G.)
Email : montambikapur@gmail.com Website : montfortschoolamb.org

School Code : 15172
Admission No. 1942
AADHYA SINGH
SANDHYA SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

26-12-2012 (TWENTY-SIXTH DECEMBER

TWO THOUSAND TWELVE)
INDIAN

GENERAL (KSHATRIYA)

03-04-2017 - I
VIII (EIGHTH)
PASS - 2024-25

" NA
ENGLISH , HINDI, MATHEMATICS ,

SANSKRIT, SOCIAL SCIENCE,
COMPUTER , GK, MV.

YES- IX

UPTO DATE
NA

207
197
NA

NA

GOOD

26-03-2025
29-03-2025
PARENT WISH
PEN 22592983484




