

MONTFORT SCHOOL

Sargawa, Sakalo Post, Ambikapur Surguja (C.G.)

Email: montambikapur@gmail.com Website: montfortschoolamb.org

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE (2024-2025)

	Affiliation No: 3330169	School Code: 15172
	T.C. No. 1388 P. C. S. PICOL MARINAPUT SIGNATURE SCHOOL ANGINAPU	Admission No. 1942
1.	Name of the pupil at season and arus. Monteon school ambikanu	AADHYA SINGH
2.	Mother's Name: - OR SCHOOL AND SCHOOL AND MOTOR SCHOOL AN	SANDHYA SINGH
3.	Father's/Guardian Name:-	MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
4.	Date of Birth (in Christina Era )According to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in figure and words)	26-12-2012 (TWENTY-SIXTH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND TWELVE)
5.	Nationality:	INDIAN TECHNOLOGICAL MENTION COLOR
6.	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC	GENERAL (KSHATRIYA)
7.	Date of First Admission in the School with Class	03-04-2017 - In MARCAPUS CONTROL SCHOOL
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in figure and words)	P VIII (EIGHTH) A ANNIKAPUR MENTYSETT SCHOOL P MONTERS SENSOL AMBIKAPUR MENTYSET SCHOOL
9.	School/Board Annual examination last taken with result	PASS - 2024-25 AMBIKAPUR MOLTEUR SCHOOL PROPERTY SCHOOL
10	. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	UP NA INTEGRA SCHOOL AND INAPER MONTEGRA SCHOOL OR NATIFICAT SCHOOL AND INATURE MONTEGRA SCHOOL
11	Subjects Studied: - 2 SCHOOL AMBIKAPUR MONTFORT SCHOOL AMBIKAPUR MONTF	ENGLISH , HINDI, MATHEMATICS , SANSKRIT, SOCIAL SCIENCE , COMPUTER , GK , MV.
12	. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class (if so to which class (in figure and words)):-	IN YES-IX: TSCHOOL AMS CAPUP MONE IS SCHOOL YOUR YES-IX: TSCHOOL AMS CAPUR MONE OF SCHOOL AMS CAPUR MONE OF SCHOOL AMS CAPUR MONE OF SCHOOL AMS CAPUR.
13	. Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues:-	UPTO DATE (OF LABBOARUR MONTECAT SCHOOL MONTECAT SCHOOL AND MARKET MONTECAT SCHOOL AND MARKET MONTECAT SCHOOL
14	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession:	UR NANTFORT SCHOOL AMERICAPUR CONTRACT SCHOOL UR MONTFORT SCHOOL AMERICAPUR CONTRACT SCHOOL UR MONTFORT SCHOOL AMERICAPUR CHANT CRT SCHOOL UR MONTFORT SCHOOL AMERICAPUR TOO TEORT SCHOOL
15	. Total number of working days:- APUR SIGNED STREET AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE	OR 207 THORT HILHOCL MARKADUA MÁR TRÓTT BUHO UR ROUTFORT SCHÓÐLAMAJK PRUT MARKAGRE SOHO
16	. Total number of working days present:-	UP, 1977FORT SCHOOL ALIPKAPUR (FIGHTFORT SCHO UR SCHOORT SCHOOL AMBIKATUR, WUNTFORT SCHO
17	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given).	THE NAME FOR TUCHOUT AMBRAPHS. WON THE SCHOOL IN NAME OF THE SCHOOL SAME AFTER A MONTE OF THE SCHOOL
18	pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)	UP NATIFICAT SCHOOL AMBINAPUR MONTH CR. SCHOOL SCHOOL MERKAPUR MAINTENRE SCHOOL SCHOOL MERKAPUR MAINTENRE SCHOOL RABINAPUR MONTH OR. SCHOOL AMBINAPUR MONTH
19	General conduct: - PERSONAL AMERICAN MONTE OF THE CHOICE AMERICAN  General conduct: - PERSONAL AMERICAN MONTE OF THE CHOICE AMERICAN  AMERICAN MONTE OF THE CONTROL AMERICAN MONTE OF THE CONTROL AMERICAN	the state of the s
20	A CAMPAGE AND A	26-03-2025 AMBRAPUS MOREFUS SUB
21	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	20-03-2025 AMBIKATOK MASSIFERIN
22	Reasons for leaving the school:	PARENT WISH
23	territi programme increseros socientes de la material de la material de la composición de la composición de la	PEN 22592983484
	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	

Signature of Class Teacher

Montfort School, Sargawor Salabilitis White Physics Chhattisgarh - 497001